*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm
Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday November 23

Monday

Soup: Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup
Grill @: BBQ Burger & Crispy Onions
Brighton Deli: Southwestern Turkey Club
Brighton Entree: Chicken Marsala

Magellan’s: House Taco Bar

Pizza: Chicken Florentine Pizza

Tuesday

Soup: Old-Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup
Loaded Potato Soup

Grill @: BBQ Burger & Crispy Onions

Brighton Deli: Southwestern Turkey Club

Brighton Entree: BBQ Pulled Chicken with Creamy Cole Slaw

Magellan’s: Homestyle Meatloaf

Pizza: Chicken Florentine Pizza

Wednesday

Soup: Creamy Tomato Basil Soup [
Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup
Grill @: BBQ Burger & Crispy Onions
Brighton Deli: Southwestern Turkey Club
Brighton Entree: Baked Potato Bar Plain: 1.89 Loaded:
Pizza: Meatlover's Pizza

Thursday
Thanksgiving Day-Closed

Friday
Closed

2.29
4.79
5.29
5.89
2.99
2.99

2.29
2.29
4.79
5.29
5.89
5.89
2.99

2.29
2.29
4.79
5.29
2.99
2.99



