

### MARKET PLACE

#### Week of Monday November 23

### Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

#### Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

### Managers



Vegan



Vegetarian



Mindful

## Monday

Soup:	Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup	2.29
Grill @:	BBQ Burger & Crispy Onions	4.79
Brighton Deli:	Southwestern Turkey Club	5.29
Brighton Entree:	Chicken Marsala 🌕	5.89
Magellan's:	House Taco Bar	2.99
Pizza:	Chicken Florentine Pizza 🍑	2.99

Tuesday		
Soup:	Old-Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup	2.29
•	Loaded Potato Soup	2.29
Grill @:	BBQ Burger & Crispy Onions	4.79
Brighton Deli:	Southwestern Turkey Club	5.29
Brighton Entree:	BBQ Pulled Chicken with Creamy Cole Slaw	5.89
Magellan's:	Homestyle Meatloaf	5.89
Pizza:	Chicken Florentine Pizza 🍊	2.99

### Wednesday

Soup:	Creamy Tomato Basil Soup [	<b>2</b> .29
	Homestyle Chicken and Rice	Soup <b>6</b> 2.29
Grill @:	BBQ Burger & Crispy Onions	4.79
Brighton Deli:	Southwestern Turkey Club	5.29
Brighton Entree:	Baked Potato Bar	Plain: 1.89 Loaded: 2.99
Pizza:	Meatlover's Pizza	2.99

# Thursday Thanksgiving Day-Closed

Friday Closed